PHONE/CONTACT LIST

Chief, Reserve Force Readiness
LT Christopher Villar
Christopher.M.Villar@uscg.mil
(203)468-4562 (office)
(203)361-1965 (cell)

Reserve Training Administrator
BMC Travis Mingo
Travis.j.mingo@uscg.mil
(203)468-4563 (office)
(203)687-9504 (cell)

Reserve Program Analyst
Mr. Travis Cortopassi (Ret Navy)
Travis.L.Cortopassi@uscg.mil 
(203)468-4559 (office)

Reserve Admin Specialist
YN2 Ross Fairfax
Ross.T.Fairfax@uscg.mil 
(203)468-4409 (office)

Senior Reserve Officer
CDR Michael Griffin
michael.j.griffin@uscg.mil

Command Master Chief (Reserve)
MCPO Scott Deans
Scott.j.deans@uscg.mil
(203)507-7726

Station New Haven SERA
BMC Chris Davis
Christoper.g.davis@uscg.mil
(203) 468-4498 Station

Station New London SERA
BMCM William Cole
William.p.cole@uscg.mil
(860) 442-4471 Station

Station Montauk SERA
MKCS John McDermott
John.b.McDermott@uscg.mil
(631) 668-2773 Station

Station Jones Beach SERA
BMC Jonah Romanitch
Jonah.romanitch@uscg.mil
(516) 785-2995 Station


Station Fire Island SERA
MKC Jeffrey Kropp,
Jeffrey.g.kropp@uscg.mil
(631) 661-9101 Station

Station Eatons Neck SERA
MKCS John Marschhauser, John.p.marschhauser@uscg.mil
(631) 261-6959 Station

Station Shinnecock SERA
BMC Bryan Mastrangelo, Bryan.s.mastrangelo@uscg.mil
(631) 728-0078 Station

Sector Filed Office Supervisor
CDR Daniel Fitzgerald
dan.fitzgerald@uscg.mil


